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Timișoara is a city in Romania

1. Geography 
1.1. Climate 

	Average temperature

	Period
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Annual

	2006
	-1,7°
	0,0°
	5,0°
	12,4°
	16,2°
	19,5°
	23,6°
	20,1°
	17,5°
	12,5°
	6,4°
	2,1°
	11,1°

	Average temperature

	Period
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec
	Annual

	2007
	-1,7°
	0,0°
	5,0°
	12,4°
	16,2°
	19,5°
	23,6°
	20,1°
	17,5°
	12,5°
	6,4°
	2,1°
	11,1°
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